
ジュニア

登録番号 JPIN 名　前 所　属　名 1R 2R QF SF F

3215641 M129652 松本　諭宇 ( 荏原SSC )
3215332 M129607 相馬　颯 ( 荏原SSC )

3217516 陰山　透瑚 ( 荏原SSC )
3217820 布施　亮汰 ( 東海大学付属相模高校 )

3217509 深野　章一郎 ( 慶応湘南藤沢高等部 )
3217564 御手洗　悠 ( 慶応湘南藤沢高等部 )

3216408 M691598 吉田　海 ( YSC )
3216474 佐治　鼓太郎 ( 横浜ｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙﾃﾆｽｺﾐｭﾆﾃｨ )

3216010 M691074 水田　翔月 ( 荏原SSC )
3216174 M147738 福嶋　虎之介 ( 荏原SSC )

3217336 M132105 片岡　宏治 ( 慶応義塾高校 )
3217690 M140200 長友　春鷹 ( 慶応義塾高校 )

3217519 大田　哲平 ( 慶応湘南藤沢高等部 )
3217062 M130408 岡本　翼 ( 慶応湘南藤沢高等部 )

3215300 M133098 小林　大空 ( MSS橘ﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ )
3215298 M129601 米良　悠誠 ( MSS橘ﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ )

3215765 M129681 白田　琥汰朗 ( ｸﾘｴｲﾄTA )
3217439 M123920 高野　洸平 ( 荏原SSC )

3215517 M129632 志澤　朔弥 ( ﾊﾟｰﾑｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ )
3216099 M143554 亀山　航汰 ( KPI ACADEMY )

3217489 M715847 江野澤　慶明 ( 慶応湘南藤沢高等部 )
3217641 M701552 渥美　重太郎 ( 慶応湘南藤沢高等部 )

3217100 M706862 中村　太寶 ( 松原ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ横浜 )
3215945 M147736 丸山　陽大 ( 法政大学第二高校 )

3217211 M711535 高野　晄生 ( 横須賀ﾀﾞｲﾔﾗﾝﾄﾞ )
3216415 M711962 内藤　瑠惟 ( 横浜隼人高校 )

3217870 M718874 有田　維吹 ( 慶応義塾高校 )
3217475 M710734 吉井　奏 ( 慶応義塾高校 )

3217107 M712287 高橋　斗麻 ( ｻﾚｼﾞｵ学院高校 )
3217148 M712284 白須　友貴 ( ｻﾚｼﾞｵ学院高校 )

3216230 M149303 深澤　創一郎 ( 荏原SSC )
3215933 M147735 丸山　颯太 ( ﾊﾟｰﾑｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ )

順

2月5日
リドロー

名　前登録番号

シード順位

1
3215641

高野　洸平

松本　諭宇

4

3
3215666

2
3216410

3217439

山本　佑人
山口　蒼士郎

白田　琥汰朗

3215972

3215765

3215332

3217698 川島　想

相馬　颯

林　優成

種目：18BD
第46回(2026)神奈川県ジュニアテニス選手権大会

10 ．

6 ．

7 ．

8 ．

9 ．

4 ．

5 ．

3

1 ．

2 ．

．

13 ．

14 ．

15 ．

16

11 ．

12 ．

．

所　属

荏原SSC
荏原SSC

MSS橘ﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ
慶応義塾高校

荏原SSC
法政大学第二高校

ｸﾘｴｲﾄTA
荏原SSC



ジュニア

登録番号 JPIN 名　前 所　属　名 1R 2R QF SF F

2月5日
リドロー種目：18BD

第46回(2026)神奈川県ジュニアテニス選手権大会

3217874 M128647 峰岸　隼人 ( 慶応義塾高校 )
3217872 M691855 田中　敬悟 ( 慶応義塾高校 )

3216886 M708592 矢野　達大 ( ｻﾚｼﾞｵ学院高校 )
3216896 高岡　遼 ( ｻﾚｼﾞｵ学院高校 )

3216100  M691276 吉田　三太 ( 鎌倉学園高校 )
3216102 M691151 石井　悠也 ( 鎌倉学園高校 )

3217228 吉田　晴喜 ( 慶応湘南藤沢高等部 )
3217704 和泉　翔太郎 ( 慶応湘南藤沢高等部 )

3216797 M704927 中野　煌琉 ( ﾊﾟｰﾑｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ )
3217297 柳　虎泰 ( ﾌｧｰｲｰｽﾄJrTA )

3216943 M716593 田中　翔一郎 ( 法政大学第二高校 )
3217865 M131325 村沢　優樹 ( 法政大学第二高校 )

3217118 M708140 加藤木　駿大 ( 法政大学第二高校 )
3217508 高橋　和人 ( 荏原SSC )

3215666 M143548 山本　佑人 ( 荏原SSC )
3215972 M690982 山口　蒼士郎 ( 法政大学第二高校 )

3216398 M701064 永野　快 ( Ampersand Tennis Academy )
3216316 M701301 渡邉　南 ( 横須賀ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ )

3216632 M705153 三好　薫 ( 公文国際学園高校 )
3216543 M708622 永田　堅太郎 ( YSC )

3217480 M155058 河崎　颯汰 ( Team Wood )
3217454 M154626 近藤　佑紀 ( 東海大学付属相模高校 )

3217252 M707519 陸　颯大郎 ( TEAM YONEZAWA横浜 )
3216793 M707189 有島　宏隆 ( YOKOHAMA TENNIS INT )

3215684 M146726 笠利　理人 ( 神奈中ﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ )
3215950 M146745 青木　智弥 ( 横須賀学院高校 )

3216150 M133314 宮本　翔太 ( Ampersand Tennis Academy )
3216858 M705079 大橋　和貴 ( ｻﾚｼﾞｵ学院高校 )

3216090 M129719 松本　優輝 ( 東海大学付属相模高校 )
3217501 M149292 林　勇人 ( 東海大学付属相模高校 )

3216410 M155539 林　優成 ( MSS橘ﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ )
3217698 M144548 川島　想 ( 慶応義塾高校 )

順

荏原SSC

シード順位

登録番号 名　前

5
3215300 小林　大空
3215298 米良　悠誠

8
3216398 永野　快
3216316 渡邉　南

18 ．

17 ．

20 ．

19 ．

21 ．

22 ．

23 ．

24 ．

25 ．

26 ．

27 ．

28 ．

29 ．

30 ．

31 ．

32 ．

ﾊﾟｰﾑｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

慶応義塾高校
慶応義塾高校

Ampersand Tennis Academy

横須賀ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

6
3216230 深澤　創一郎
3215933 丸山　颯太

7
3217874 峰岸　隼人
3217872 田中　敬悟

所　属

MSS橘ﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ
MSS橘ﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ


