

## 第46回(2026)神奈川県ジュニアテニス選手権大会

種目 : 18BD

2月5日  
リドロー

ジュニア				1R	2R	QF	SF	F
	登録番号	JPIN	名前	所属名				
1 .	3215641	M129652	松本 諭宇	( 荏原SSC )				
	3215332	M129607	相馬 颯	( 荏原SSC )				
2 .	3217516		陰山 透瑚	( 荏原SSC )				
	3217820		布施 亮汰	( 東海大学付属相模高校 )				
3 .	3217509		深野 章一郎	( 慶應湘南藤沢高等部 )				
	3217564		御手洗 悠	( 慶應湘南藤沢高等部 )				
4 .	3216408	M691598	吉田 海	( YSC )				
	3216474		佐治 鼓太郎	( 横浜インターナショナルテニスアカデミー )				
5 .	3216010	M691074	水田 翔月	( 荏原SSC )				
	3216174	M147738	福嶋 虎之介	( 荏原SSC )				
6 .	3217336	M132105	片岡 宏治	( 慶應義塾高校 )				
	3217690	M140200	長友 春鷹	( 慶應義塾高校 )				
7 .	3217519		大田 哲平	( 慶應湘南藤沢高等部 )				
	3217062	M130408	岡本 翼	( 慶應湘南藤沢高等部 )				
8 .	3215300	M133098	小林 大空	( MSS橋テニスアカデミー )				
	3215298	M129601	米良 悠誠	( MSS橋テニスアカデミー )				
9 .	3215765	M129681	白田 琥汰朗	( クリエイトTA )				
	3217439	M123920	高野 洸平	( 荏原SSC )				
10 .	3215517	M129632	志澤 朔弥	( バームインターナショナルテニスアカデミー )				
	3216099	M143554	亀山 航汰	( KPI ACADEMY )				
11 .	3217489	M715847	江野澤 慶明	( 慶應湘南藤沢高等部 )				
	3217641	M701552	渥美 重太郎	( 慶應湘南藤沢高等部 )				
12 .	3217100	M706862	中村 太寶	( 松原テニスクラブ横浜 )				
	3215945	M147736	丸山 陽大	( 法政大学第二高校 )				
13 .	3217211	M711535	高野 晃生	( 横須賀ダイヤラント )				
	3216415	M711962	内藤 瑞惟	( 横浜隼人高校 )				
14 .	3217870	M718874	有田 綾吹	( 慶應義塾高校 )				
	3217475	M710734	吉井 奏	( 慶應義塾高校 )				
15 .	3217107	M712287	高橋 斗麻	( サレジオ学院高校 )				
	3217148	M712284	白須 友貴	( サレジオ学院高校 )				
16 .	3216230	M149303	深澤 創一郎	( 荏原SSC )				
	3215933	M147735	丸山 颯太	( バームインターナショナルテニスアカデミー )				

シード順位

順	登録番号	名前	所属
1	3215641	松本 諭宇	荏原SSC
	3215332	相馬 颯	荏原SSC
2	3216410	林 優成	MSS橋テニスアカデミー
	3217698	川島 想	慶應義塾高校
3	3215666	山本 佑人	荏原SSC
	3215972	山口 蒼士郎	法政大学第二高校
4	3215765	白田 琥汰朗	クリエイトTA
	3217439	高野 洸平	荏原SSC

## 第46回(2026)神奈川県ジュニアテニス選手権大会

種目 : 18BD

2月5日  
リドロー

ジュニア				1R	2R	QF	SF	F
	登録番号	JPIN	名前	所属名				
17 .	3217874	M128647	峰岸 隼人	( 慶應義塾高校 )				
	3217872	M691855	田中 敬悟	( 慶應義塾高校 )				
18 .	3216886	M708592	矢野 達大	( サレジオ学院高校 )				
	3216896		高岡 遼	( サレジオ学院高校 )				
19 .	3216100	M691276	吉田 三太	( 鎌倉学園高校 )				
	3216102	M691151	石井 悠也	( 鎌倉学園高校 )				
20 .	3217228		吉田 晴喜	( 慶應湘南藤沢高等部 )				
	3217704		和泉 翔太郎	( 慶應湘南藤沢高等部 )				
21 .	3216797	M704927	中野 煌琉	( パームインターナショナルテニスアカデミー )				
	3217297		柳 虎泰	( ファーワーストJrTA )				
22 .	3216943	M716593	田中 翔一郎	( 法政大学第二高校 )				
	3217865	M131325	村沢 優樹	( 法政大学第二高校 )				
23 .	3217118	M708140	加藤木 駿大	( 法政大学第二高校 )				
	3217508		高橋 和人	( 荘原SSC )				
24 .	3215666	M143548	山本 佑人	( 荘原SSC )				
	3215972	M690982	山口 蒼士郎	( 法政大学第二高校 )				
25 .	3216398	M701064	永野 快	( Ampersand Tennis Academy )				
	3216316	M701301	渡邊 南	( 横須賀テニスクラブ )				
26 .	3216632	M705153	三好 薫	( 公文国際学園高校 )				
	3216543	M708622	永田 堅太郎	( YSC )				
27 .	3217480	M155058	河崎 颯汰	( Team Wood )				
	3217454	M154626	近藤 佑紀	( 東海大学付属相模高校 )				
28 .	3217252	M707519	陸 颯大郎	( TEAM YONEZAWA横浜 )				
	3216793	M707189	有島 宏隆	( YOKOHAMA TENNIS INT )				
29 .	3215684	M146726	笠利 理人	( 神奈中テニススクール )				
	3215950	M146745	青木 智弥	( 横須賀学院高校 )				
30 .	3216150	M133314	宮本 翔太	( Ampersand Tennis Academy )				
	3216858	M705079	大橋 和貴	( サレジオ学院高校 )				
31 .	3216090	M129719	松本 優輝	( 東海大学付属相模高校 )				
	3217501	M149292	林 勇人	( 東海大学付属相模高校 )				
32 .	3216410	M155539	林 優成	( MSS橘テニスアカデミー )				
	3217698	M144548	川島 想	( 慶應義塾高校 )				

## シード順位

順	登録番号	名前	所属
5	3215300	小林 大空	MSS橘テニスアカデミー
	3215298	米良 悠誠	MSS橘テニスアカデミー
6	3216230	深澤 創一郎	莊原SSC
	3215933	丸山 颯太	パームインターナショナルテニスアカデミー
7	3217874	峰岸 隼人	慶應義塾高校
	3217872	田中 敬悟	慶應義塾高校
8	3216398	永野 快	Ampersand Tennis Academy
	3216316	渡邊 南	横須賀テニスクラブ